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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 W/F

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th will ride for bronze medal

Audit Trail for
304/BC COMPOSITE

Section [ Section

int 14.943 14.943 +0.735 15 int 3:22.496 9.507 +4.512

lap 1 24.737 9.794 +1.239 1.0 lap 11 3:31.735 9.239 +4.629

int 33.838 9.101 +1.110 0.5 int 3:40.821 9.085 +4.655

lap 2 42.839 9.000 +1.087 0.0 FINISH 3:50.145 9.320 +4.400
int 51.789 8.950 +0.834
lap 3 1:00.880 9.090 +1.082
int 1:10.192 9.311 +1.591
lap 4 1:19.320 9.128 +1.638
int 1:28.754 9.434 +1.999
lap 5 1:38.235 9.480 +2.126
int 1:47.369 9.134 +2.092
lap 6 1:56.424 9.054 +1.937
int 2:05.662 9.238 +1.782
lap 7 2:14.948 9.286 +1.796
int 2:24.465 9.517 +1.826
lap 8 2:33.976 9.510 +2.206
int 2:43.899 9.923 +3.057
lap 9 2:53.984 10.084 +3.823
int 3:03.582 9.597 +4.189
lap 10 3:12.989 9.407 +4.118
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 W/F

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th will ride for bronze medal

Audit Trail for
201/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 1

Section Diff +/- Section

int 14.208 14.208 +0.000 15 int 3:17.984 9.113 +0.000

lap 1 23.498 9.289 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:27.106 9.122 +0.000

int 32.728 9.229 +0.000 0.5 int 3:36.166 9.059 +0.000

lap 2 41.752 9.024 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:45.745 9.537 +0.000
int 50.955 9.202 +0.000
lap 3 59.798 8.843 +0.000
int 1:08.601 8.802 +0.000
lap 4 1:17.682 9.081 +0.000
int 1:26.755 9.073 +0.000
lap 5 1:36.109 9.353 +0.000
int 1:45.277 9.168 +0.000
lap 6 1:54.487 9.210 +0.000
int 2:03.880 9.393 +0.000
lap 7 2:13.152 9.272 +0.000
int 2:22.639 9.486 +0.000
lap 8 2:31.770 9.131 +0.000
int 2:40.842 9.072 +0.000
lap 9 2:50.161 9.318 +0.000
int 2:59.393 9.232 +0.000
lap 10 3:08.871 9.478 +0.000
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 W/F

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th will ride for bronze medal

Audit Trail for
203/COMPOSITE QUEBEC

Section [ Section

int 15.530 15.530 +1.322 1.5 int 3:32.513 9.814  +14.529

lap 1 25.428 9.897 +1.930 1.0 lap 11 3:42.354 9.840  +15.248

int 35.030 9.602 +2.302 0.5 int 3:52.464 10.109  +16.298

lap 2 44.372 9.342 +2.620 0.0 FINISH 4:02.628 9.845  +16.883
int 53.892 9.519 +2.937
lap 3 1:03.639 9.747 +3.841
int 1:13.697 10.058 +5.096
lap 4 1:23.291 9.593 +5.609
int 1:33.179 9.888 +6.424
lap 5 1:43.239 10.059 +7.130
int 1:53.500 10.260 +8.223
lap 6 2:03.086 9.586 +8.599
int 2:12.869 9.783 +8.989
lap 7 2:22.842 9.973 +9.690
int 2:33.003 10.160  +10.364
lap 8 2:42.582 9.578 +10.812
int 2:52.465 0.882  +11.623
lap 9 3:02.199 9.734  +12.038
int 3:12.442 10.243  +13.049
lap 10 3:22.699 10.256  +13.828
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 W/F

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th will ride for bronze medal

Audit Trail for
202/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 2

Section [ Section  Diff +/-
11.5 int 15.122 15.122 +0.914 1.5 int 3:38.690 11.199 +20.706
11.0 lap 1 25.301 10.179 +1.803 1.0 lap 11 3:49.990 11.299 +22.884
10.5 int 35.318 10.017 +2.590 0.5 int 4:00.719 10.729 +24.553
10.0 lap 2 44.398 9.080 +2.646 0.0 FINISH 4:12.125 11.302 +26.380
9.5 int 53.118 8.719 +2.163
9.0 lap 3 1:02.431 9.312 +2.633
8.5 int 1:11.968 9.537 +3.367
8.0 lap 4 1:21.854 9.886 +4.172
7.5 int 1:31.340 9.485 +4.585
7.0 lap 5 1:41.290 9.949 +5.181
6.5 int 1:51.612 10.321 +6.335
6.0 lap 6 2:02.219 10.607 +7.732
5.5 int 2:12.315 10.095 +8.435
5.0 lap 7 2:22.621 10.305 +9.469
45 int 2:33.013 10.392 +10.374
4.0 lap 8 2:43.909 10.895 +12.139
3.5 int 2:55.131 11.221 +14.289
3.0 lap 9 3:06.403 11.272 +16.242
2.5 int 3:16.751 10.348 +17.358
2.0 lap 10 3:27.490 10.739 +18.619
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Team Pursuit Qualification - U17 W/F

Race Distance : 12 laps - 3000m
Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal, 3rd and 4th will ride for bronze medal

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
202/COMPOSITE ONTARIO 2
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